
PTO. DORSAL TIEMPO Min/km NOMBRE SEXO DISTANCIA PTO. CAT
1 448 0:09:14 02:53 Enrique DE DIEGO YAGUE Masculino 3,2 1
2 408 0:09:30 02:58 Eduardo ESTEBAN PASCUAL Masculino 3,2 2
3 426 0:10:00 03:07 Daniel CASADO ARRANZ Masculino 3,2 3
4 410 0:10:39 03:20 Juan José MUÑOZ ACULAS Masculino 3,2 4
5 428 0:11:12 03:30 Carlos BAEZA GOZALO Masculino 3,2 5
6 420 0:11:26 03:34 Alba SANZ GONZALEZ Femenino 3,2 1
7 425 0:11:33 03:37 Javier PEREZ VEGAS Masculino 3,2 6
8 447 0:11:37 03:38 Sergio MORENO GALAN Masculino 3,2 7
9 434 0:12:08 03:48 Sergio DOMINGUEZ HERRERO Masculino 3,2 8

10 453 0:12:10 03:48 Alberto ESTEBAN GOMEZ Masculino 3,2 9
11 438 0:12:15 03:50 Diego GARCIA BARBADO Masculino 3,2 10
12 446 0:12:15 03:50 Daniel CEBRIAN DE LA CRUZ Masculino 3,2 11
13 435 0:12:23 03:52 Alvaro CARRIÓN TEJEDOR Masculino 3,2 12
14 432 0:12:24 03:53 Ismael RODRIGUEZ MARTIN Masculino 3,2 13
15 442 0:12:25 03:53 Israel MUÑOZ GONZALEZ Masculino 3,2 14
16 451 0:12:27 03:53 Ernesto ARANDA DEL CAZ Masculino 3,2 15
17 423 0:12:31 03:55 Víctor CHAMORRO GARCIA Masculino 3,2 16
18 449 0:12:37 03:57 Jesús MORENO GARCIA Masculino 3,2 17
19 416 0:12:48 04:00 Ángel SANZ VIRSEDA Masculino 3,2 18
20 414 0:12:54 04:02 Víctor GONZALEZ GARCIA Masculino 3,2 19
21 424 0:13:00 04:04 Alejandro JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ Masculino 3,2 20
22 404 0:13:02 04:04 Mario AGUADO VIRSEDA Masculino 3,2 21
23 400 0:13:03 04:05 Cesar GARCIA GOMEZ Masculino 3,2 22
24 452 0:13:04 04:05 Electra GOMEZ GOZALO Femenino 3,2 2
25 409 0:13:11 04:07 Manuel SANCHO MANSO Masculino 3,2 23
26 406 0:13:18 04:09 Daniel JIMENEZ CUBO Masculino 3,2 24
27 407 0:13:19 04:10 Hector LLORENTE FERNANDEZ Masculino 3,2 25
28 454 0:13:25 04:12 Adrian DIAZ GARCIA Masculino 3,2 26
29 421 0:13:26 04:12 Marina NARROS ARRANZ Femenino 3,2 3
30 444 0:13:30 04:13 Enrique LOPEZ FERNANDEZ Masculino 3,2 27
31 455 0:13:40 04:16 David GARCIA VIRSEDA Masculino 3,2 28
32 443 0:13:42 04:17 Pablo DEL POZO BURGOS Masculino 3,2 29
33 412 0:13:43 04:17 Ángel MARTIN  PALOMARES Masculino 3,2 30
34 419 0:13:55 04:21 Juan Antonio HERRANZ MARUGAN Masculino 3,2 31
35 402 0:14:02 04:23 Ruben CARABIAS CUESTA Masculino 3,2 32
36 433 0:14:06 04:24 Laura MARUGAN GARCIA Femenino 3,2 4
37 418 0:14:13 04:27 Rafael SOLER CAÑAS Masculino 3,2 33
38 417 0:14:14 04:27 Carlos SOLER CAÑAS Masculino 3,2 34
39 403 0:14:53 04:39 Israel CARABIAS CUESTA Masculino 3,2 35
40 450 0:15:08 04:44 Roberto REDONDO MARUGAN Masculino 3,2 36
41 401 0:15:10 04:44 Raquel MARTINEZ APARICIO Femenino 3,2 5
42 439 0:15:22 04:48 Pablo DOLTAN GOMEZ Masculino 3,2 37
43 445 0:15:23 04:48 José Angel MEDIANO GARCIA Masculino 3,2 38
44 422 0:15:46 04:56 José CRESPO MORALES Masculino 3,2 39
45 429 0:16:14 05:04 Blanca ANDRÉS GOMEZ Femenino 3,2 6
46 431 0:16:19 05:06 Vanesa ARRANZ ESCOLAR Femenino 3,2 7
47 441 0:16:25 05:08 Lydia TEJEDOR BARBADO Femenino 3,2 8
48 440 0:16:40 05:12 Laura TEJEDOR BARBADO Femenino 3,2 9
49 415 0:16:42 05:13 Jon TROJAOLA Masculino 3,2 40
50 430 0:16:53 05:17 Antonio BONACHERA Masculino 3,2 41
51 436 0:16:59 05:18 Francisco de Borja GARCIA GARCIA Masculino 3,2 42
52 413 0:17:00 05:19 Noelia ARROYO MARTIN Femenino 3,2 10
53 437 0:17:01 05:19 José Manuel LOPEZ LOPEZ Masculino 3,2 43
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PTO. DORSAL TIEMPO Min/km NOMBRE SEXO DISTANCIA
1 448 0:09:14 02:53 Enrique DE DIEGO YAGUE Masculino 3,2
2 408 0:09:30 02:58 Eduardo ESTEBAN PASCUAL Masculino 3,2
3 426 0:10:00 03:07 Daniel CASADO ARRANZ Masculino 3,2
4 410 0:10:39 03:20 Juan José MUÑOZ ACULAS Masculino 3,2
5 428 0:11:12 03:30 Carlos BAEZA GOZALO Masculino 3,2
6 425 0:11:33 03:37 Javier PEREZ VEGAS Masculino 3,2
7 447 0:11:37 03:38 Sergio MORENO GALAN Masculino 3,2
8 434 0:12:08 03:48 Sergio DOMINGUEZ HERRERO Masculino 3,2
9 453 0:12:10 03:48 Alberto ESTEBAN GOMEZ Masculino 3,2

10 438 0:12:15 03:50 Diego GARCIA BARBADO Masculino 3,2
11 446 0:12:15 03:50 Daniel CEBRIAN DE LA CRUZ Masculino 3,2
12 435 0:12:23 03:52 Alvaro CARRIÓN TEJEDOR Masculino 3,2
13 432 0:12:24 03:53 Ismael RODRIGUEZ MARTIN Masculino 3,2
14 442 0:12:25 03:53 Israel MUÑOZ GONZALEZ Masculino 3,2
15 451 0:12:27 03:53 Ernesto ARANDA DEL CAZ Masculino 3,2
16 423 0:12:31 03:55 Víctor CHAMORRO GARCIA Masculino 3,2
17 449 0:12:37 03:57 Jesús MORENO GARCIA Masculino 3,2
18 416 0:12:48 04:00 Ángel SANZ VIRSEDA Masculino 3,2
19 414 0:12:54 04:02 Víctor GONZALEZ GARCIA Masculino 3,2
20 424 0:13:00 04:04 Alejandro JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ Masculino 3,2
21 404 0:13:02 04:04 Mario AGUADO VIRSEDA Masculino 3,2
22 400 0:13:03 04:05 Cesar GARCIA GOMEZ Masculino 3,2
23 409 0:13:11 04:07 Manuel SANCHO MANSO Masculino 3,2
24 406 0:13:18 04:09 Daniel JIMENEZ CUBO Masculino 3,2
25 407 0:13:19 04:10 Hector LLORENTE FERNANDEZ Masculino 3,2
26 454 0:13:25 04:12 Adrian DIAZ GARCIA Masculino 3,2
27 444 0:13:30 04:13 Enrique LOPEZ FERNANDEZ Masculino 3,2
28 455 0:13:40 04:16 David GARCIA VIRSEDA Masculino 3,2
29 443 0:13:42 04:17 Pablo DEL POZO BURGOS Masculino 3,2
30 412 0:13:43 04:17 Ángel MARTIN  PALOMARES Masculino 3,2
31 419 0:13:55 04:21 Juan Antonio HERRANZ MARUGAN Masculino 3,2
32 402 0:14:02 04:23 Ruben CARABIAS CUESTA Masculino 3,2
33 418 0:14:13 04:27 Rafael SOLER CAÑAS Masculino 3,2
34 417 0:14:14 04:27 Carlos SOLER CAÑAS Masculino 3,2
35 403 0:14:53 04:39 Israel CARABIAS CUESTA Masculino 3,2
36 450 0:15:08 04:44 Roberto REDONDO MARUGAN Masculino 3,2
37 439 0:15:22 04:48 Pablo DOLTAN GOMEZ Masculino 3,2
38 445 0:15:23 04:48 José Angel MEDIANO GARCIA Masculino 3,2
39 422 0:15:46 04:56 José CRESPO MORALES Masculino 3,2
40 415 0:16:42 05:13 Jon TROJAOLA Masculino 3,2
41 430 0:16:53 05:17 Antonio BONACHERA Masculino 3,2
42 436 0:16:59 05:18 Francisco de Borja GARCIA GARCIA Masculino 3,2
43 437 0:17:01 05:19 José Manuel LOPEZ LOPEZ Masculino 3,2

PTO. DORSAL TIEMPO Min/km NOMBRE SEXO DISTANCIA
1 420 0:11:26 03:34 Alba SANZ GONZALEZ Femenino 3,2
2 452 0:13:04 04:05 Electra GOMEZ GOZALO Femenino 3,2
3 421 0:13:26 04:12 Marina NARROS ARRANZ Femenino 3,2
4 433 0:14:06 04:24 Laura MARUGAN GARCIA Femenino 3,2
5 401 0:15:10 04:44 Raquel MARTINEZ APARICIO Femenino 3,2
6 429 0:16:14 05:04 Blanca ANDRÉS GOMEZ Femenino 3,2
7 431 0:16:19 05:06 Vanesa ARRANZ ESCOLAR Femenino 3,2
8 441 0:16:25 05:08 Lydia TEJEDOR BARBADO Femenino 3,2
9 440 0:16:40 05:12 Laura TEJEDOR BARBADO Femenino 3,2

10 413 0:17:00 05:19 Noelia ARROYO MARTIN Femenino 3,2

GENERAL MASCULINA

GENERAL FEMENINA


